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RESULTS 

  
 200 m men final  T11 +3,6 28.02.2015 

 

1. 11 Nurlybayev, Makzhan 1991 Kazakhstan 24,34 sec.  
2. 11 Atangana Ntsama, Charles 1992 Cameroon 25,45 sec.  
3. 11 Awa Bakounga, Patrick 1986 Cameroon 26,04 sec.  
4. 11 Yomby Kifie, Luc 1986 Cameroon 26,40 sec. 
 
 
 200 m men final  T12/13 +5,0 28.02.2015 

 

1. 12 Ndo Andeme, Andre Patrick 1985 Cameroon 24,60 sec.  
2. 12 Mohamed, Garba 1996 Cameroon 24,60 sec.  
3. 13 Salimov, Islam 1989 Kazakhstan 24,79 sec.  
4. 13 Abuelola, Shadi 1998 Jordan 25,08 sec.  
5. 12 Gebertayev, Bislan 1992 Kazakhstan 25,14 sec.  
 
 
 200 m men final  T20 +3,1 28.02.2015 

 

1. 20 Sharahili, Mouhammed 1987 Saudi Arabia 24,10 sec.  
2. 20 Sharahili, Asaad 1984 Saudi Arabia 24,27 sec.  
3. 20 Harib, Anbar 1999 Dubai Club for the Disabled 25,94 sec.  
4. 20 Abbas, Ibrahim 1999 Dubai Club for the Disabled 27,45 sec.  
5. 20 Alrashidi, Saeed 1985 Kuwait 27,64 sec.  
6. 20 Kassab, Salah 1999 Dubai Club for the Disabled 28,04 sec.  
7. 20 Alsmaeil, Abdalwahap 1989 Kuwait 32,50 sec.  
 20 Hassan, Ahmed Essa 1986 Dubai Club for the Disabled DNS 
 
 
 200 m wheelchair men time-race 1  T33/34  28.02.2015 

 

1. 33 Almutairi, Ahmad 1994 Kuwait 29,45 sec. (+2,6) 
2. 34 Al-Kubaisi, Mohammed Rashid 1993 Qatar 29,93 sec. ( +2,6) 
3. 34 Abdah, Khaled 1994 Dubai Club for the Disabled 34,06 sec. ( +2,6) 

4. 34 Mohammed, Yousef 2004 Dubai Club for the Disabled 39,44 sec. ( +2,6) 
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 200 m wheelchair men time-race 2  T33/34  28.02.2015 

 

1. 34 Ktila, Walid 1985 Tunisia 27,47 sec. (+2,5) 
2. 34 Hammadi, Mohamed 1985 Althiqah Club for Handicapped 28,96 sec. ( +2,5) 
3. 34 Mitic, Bojan 1985 Switzerland 30,10 sec. ( +2,5) 

4. 34 Rowlings, Ben 1996 Great Britain 30,35 sec. ( +2,5) 
5. 34 Al-Hajri, Khalid Hamad 1995 Qatar 40,19 sec. ( +2,5) 
 
 
 200 m wheelchair men ranking order time races  T33/34  28.02.2015 

 

1. 34 Ktila, Walid 1985 Tunisia 27,47 sec. (+2,5) 
2. 34 Hammadi, Mohamed 1985 Althiqah Club for Handicapped 28,96 sec. ( +2,5) 
3. 33 Almutairi, Ahmad 1994 Kuwait 29,45 sec. ( +2,6) 

4. 34 Al-Kubaisi, Mohammed Rashid 1993 Qatar 29,93 sec. ( +2,6) 
5. 34 Mitic, Bojan 1985 Switzerland 30,10 sec. (+2,5) 
6. 34 Rowlings, Ben 1996 Great Britain 30,35 sec. ( +2,5) 
7. 34 Abdah, Khaled 1994 Dubai Club for the Disabled 34,06 sec. ( +2,6) 

8. 34 Mohammed, Yousef 2004 Dubai Club for the Disabled 39,44 sec. ( +2,6) 
9. 34 Al-Hajri, Khalid Hamad 1995 Qatar 40,19 sec. ( +2,5) 
 
 
 200 m men final  T35/36/38 +3,5 28.02.2015 

 

1. 38 Al-Darraji, Abbas 1991 Iraq 24,90 sec.  
2. 36 Ballard, Gramme 1979 Great Britain 25,47 sec.  
3. 38 Saidi, Abbes 1983 Tunisia 26,87 sec.  
4. 36 Kharlamov, Sergey 1970 Kazakhstan 28,77 sec.  
5. 38 Duisengaliyev, Shattyk 1996 Kazakhstan 33,07 sec.  
6. 35 Al-Dosari, Khalifa 1993 Qatar 33,48 sec.  
 38 Mohamed, Wael 1984 Ajman Club DNS 
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 200 m men final  T37 +4,0 28.02.2015 

 

1. 37 Rsaitmawi, Ali 1993 Iraq 26,58 sec.  
2. 37 Clow, Lewis 1995 Great Britain 26,70 sec.  
3. 37 Kalkayev, Amanat 1991 Kazakhstan 27,01 sec.  
4. 37 Glaesing, Nico 1997 Germany 27,96 sec.  
5. 37 Alansari, Ali 1978 Althiqah Club for Handicapped 30,30 sec.  
6. 37 Algaiwani, Sultan 1987 Dubai Club for the Disabled 30,99 sec. 
 
 
 200 m men final  T42-47 +2,0 28.02.2015 

 

1. 47 Al Ksso, Ahmed 1993 Iraq 23,59 sec.  
2. 47 Bilal, Sa'ada 1992 Jordan 23,68 sec.  
3. 46 Alblooshi, Yahya 1994 Althiqah Club for Handicapped 23,88 sec.  
4. 47 Fouzai, Mohamed 1989 Tunisia 23,93 sec.  
5. 44 Khabibullin, Rufat 1995 Kazakhstan 27,80 sec.  
6. 42 Alfifi, Abdullah 1979 Saudi Arabia 32,64 sec. 
 
 
 200 m wheelchair men final  T51/52 +2,8 28.02.2015 

 

1. 52 Boesch, Beat 1971 Switzerland 32,15 sec.  
2. 52 Araidat, Obaid Sebait 1977 Dubai Club for the Disabled 37,38 sec.  
3. 51 Genyn, Peter 1976 Belgium 40,29 sec.  
4. 51 Osborne, Stephen 1963 Great Britain 42,40 sec.  
5. 51 Ziesmer, Ronny 1979 Germany 53,56 sec. 
 
 
 200 m wheelchair men final  T53 +3,0 28.02.2015 

 

1. 53 Intasen, Sopa 1982 Thailand 28,34 sec.  
2. 53 Algnaidl, Fahad 1984 Saudi Arabia 28,45 sec.  
3. 53 Paeyo, Pongsakorn 1996 Thailand 28,75 sec.  
4. 53 Brown, Ben 1987 Canada 30,51 sec.  
5. 53 Sutter, Markus 1988 Switzerland 31,13 sec.  
6. 53 Rabeau, Vincent 1983 France 31,82 sec.  
7. 53 Berdennikov, Igor 1984 Kazakhstan 39,45 sec.  
8. 53 Almazroui, Mohammad 2001 AlAin Club for the Disabled 42,44 sec. 
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 200 m wheelchair men time-race 1  T54  28.02.2015 

 

1. 54 Alshehhi, Salem 1998 Althiqah Club for Handicapped 27,34 sec. (+1,9) 
2. 54 Alrajehi, Faisal 1998 Kuwait 27,73 sec. ( +1,9) 
3. 54 Mohammad, Fahad 1993 Dubai Club for the Disabled 28,58 sec. ( +1,9) 

4. 54 Marchenko, Vitaliy 1992 Kazakhstan 30,40 sec. ( +1,9) 
5. 54 Almazrouee, Nayef 1998 Khorfakkan Club 34,12 sec. ( +1,9) 
 
 
 200 m wheelchair men time-race 2  T54  28.02.2015 

 

1. 54 Schuh, Marc 1989 Germany 25,31 sec. (+3,4) 
2. 54 Hug, Marcel 1986 Switzerland 25,49 sec. ( +3,4) 
3. 54 Gharbi, Yassine 1990 Tunisia 25,58 sec. ( +3,4) 

4. 54 Vahdani, Mohammad 1979 Dubai Club for the Disabled 25,67 sec. ( +3,4) 
5. 54 Konjen, Saichon 1983 Thailand 25,81 sec. ( +3,4) 
6. 54 Aldhaheri, Rashed 1991 AlAin Club for the Disabled 26,35 sec. ( +3,4) 
 
 
 200 m wheelchair men ranking order time races  T54  28.02.2015 

 

1. 54 Schuh, Marc 1989 Germany 25,31 sec. (+3,4) 
2. 54 Hug, Marcel 1986 Switzerland 25,49 sec. ( +3,4) 
3. 54 Gharbi, Yassine 1990 Tunisia 25,58 sec. ( +3,4) 

4. 54 Vahdani, Mohammad 1979 Dubai Club for the Disabled 25,67 sec. ( +3,4) 
5. 54 Konjen, Saichon 1983 Thailand 25,81 sec. ( +3,4) 
6. 54 Aldhaheri, Rashed 1991 AlAin Club for the Disabled 26,35 sec. ( +3,4) 
7. 54 Alshehhi, Salem 1998 Althiqah Club for Handicapped 27,34 sec. ( +1,9) 
8. 54 Alrajehi, Faisal 1998 Kuwait 27,73 sec. ( +1,9) 
9. 54 Mohammad, Fahad 1993 Dubai Club for the Disabled 28,58 sec. ( +1,9) 
10. 54 Marchenko, Vitaliy 1992 Kazakhstan 30,40 sec. ( +1,9) 
11. 54 Almazrouee, Nayef 1998 Khorfakkan Club 34,12 sec. ( +1,9) 
 
 
  

http://www.team-thomas.org/
http://www.cosa-software.de/


 

  

 

 

 

 

 

5th Sharjah International Open Athletics Meeting 2015 

Sharjah  

February 27th - 28th
 

Page 5  competition office by www.team-thomas.org 
printed: 22:12 – Feb. 28, 2015  data processing by COSA – www.cosa-software.de 

 800 m men final  T12  28.02.2015 

 

1. 12 Hanyn, Hicham 1993 Morocco 2:05,46min.  
2. 12 Chentouf, El Amin 1981 Morocco 2:07,14min.  
3. 12 Mohamed, Garba 1996 Cameroon 2:24,62min.  
4. 12 Hakami, Ali 1995 Saudi Arabia 2:39,42min. 
 
 

 800 m men final  T13/20/46  28.02.2015 

 

1. 13 Benbrahim, Youssef 1983 Morocco 2:04,27min.  
2. 13 Al-Gburi, Shakir 1996 Iraq 2:05,93min.  
3. 46 Tidjani, Zakaria 1998 Althiqah Club for Handicapped 2:12,94min.  
4. 46 Yussupov, Askhat 1987 Kazakhstan 2:16,88min.  
5. 20 Almashmoum, Muhsin 1982 Kuwait 2:43,96min.  
6. 20 Taher, Ali 1983 Kuwait 2:44,65min. 
 
 
 800 m men final  T36-38  28.02.2015 

 

1. 38 Saidi, Abbes 1983 Tunisia 2:08,37min.  
2. 38 Al-Darraji, Abbas 1991 Iraq 2:10,48min.  
3. 37 Rsaitmawi, Ali 1993 Iraq 2:20,60min.  
4. 37 Obaida, Quosai 1999 Althiqah Club for Handicapped 2:39,33min.  
5. 36 Protonotarios, Loukas Ioannis 1991 Greece 2:51,53min.  
6. 36 Al Nuaimi, Rashed 1982 AlAin Club for the Disabled 3:08,68min.  
 
New Asian record T38 by Abbas Al- Darraji, IRQ 
 
 
 800 m wheelchair men final  T33/34  28.02.2015 

 

1. 34 Ktila, Walid 1985 Tunisia 1:47,76min.  
2. 34 Hammadi, Mohamed 1985 Althiqah Club for Handicapped 1:49,15min.  
3. 34 Rowlings, Ben 1996 Great Britain 1:50,43min.  
4. 34 Mitic, Bojan 1985 Switzerland 1:51,23min.  
5. 34 Abdah, Khaled 1994 Dubai Club for the Disabled 2:22,14min.  
6. 34 Mohammed, Yousef 2004 Dubai Club for the Disabled 2:42,18min.  
 
New Asian Record T34 by Mohamed Hammadi, UAE  
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 800 m wheelchair men final  T52/53  28.02.2015 

 

1. 53 Intasen, Sopa 1982 Thailand 1:53,95min.  
2. 53 Paeyo, Pongsakorn 1996 Thailand 1:54,12min.  
3. 53 Sutter, Markus 1988 Switzerland 1:55,58min.  
4. 53 Brown, Ben 1987 Canada 1:58,74min.  
5. 53 Rabeau, Vincent 1983 France 1:59,62min.  
6. 53 Villiger, Cornel 1976 Switzerland 2:00,90min.  
 52 Araidat, Obaid Sebait 1977 Dubai Club for the Disabled DNS 
 
 
 800 m wheelchair men time-race 1  T54  28.02.2015 

 

1. 54 Alhawasin, Badir Abbas 1985 Althiqah Club for Handicapped 1:54,30min.  
2. 54 Seestädt, Timm 1994 Germany 1:57,51min.  
3. 54 Schneeberg, Malte 1987 Germany 1:59,28min.  

 54 Almazrouee, Nayef 1998 Khorfakkan Club DNS  
 
 
 800 m wheelchair men time-race 2  T54  28.02.2015 

 

1. 54 Konjen, Saichon 1983 Thailand 1:40,79min.  
2. 54 Alrajehi, Faisal 1998 Kuwait 1:41,44min.  
3. 54 Sualuang, Ampai 1973 Thailand 1:41,50min.  

4. 54 Watanabe, Sho 1991 Japan 1:41,56min.  
5. 54 Scherer, David 1996 Germany 1:44,63min.  
6. 54 Loetscher, Tobias 1979 Switzerland 1:49,86min.  
 
 
 800 m wheelchair men time-race 3  T54  28.02.2015 

 

1. 54 Hug, Marcel 1986 Switzerland 1:38,90min.  
2. 54 Tana, Rawat 1977 Thailand 1:39,05min.  
3. 54 Balde, Alhassane 1985 Germany 1:39,22min.  

4. 54 Aldhaheri, Rashed 1991 AlAin Club for the Disabled 1:39,65min.  
5. 54 Wahoram, Prawat 1981 Thailand 1:39,76min.  
6. 54 Vahdani, Mohammad 1979 Dubai Club for the Disabled 1:39,91min.  
7. 54 Gharbi, Yassine 1990 Tunisia 1:40,07min.  
8. 54 Zouinkhi, Fethi 1986 Tunisia 1:40,86min.  
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 800 m wheelchair men ranking order time races  28.02.2015 

 

1. 54 Hug, Marcel 1986 Switzerland 1:38,90min.  
2. 54 Tana, Rawat 1977 Thailand 1:39,05min.  
3. 54 Balde, Alhassane 1985 Germany 1:39,22min.  

4. 54 Aldhaheri, Rashed 1991 AlAin Club for the Disabled 1:39,65min.  
5. 54 Wahoram, Prawat 1981 Thailand 1:39,76min.  
6. 54 Vahdani, Mohammad 1979 Dubai Club for the Disabled 1:39,91min.  
7. 54 Gharbi, Yassine 1990 Tunisia 1:40,07min.  
8. 54 Konjen, Saichon 1983 Thailand 1:40,79min.  
9. 54 Zouinkhi, Fethi 1986 Tunisia 1:40,86min.  
10. 54 Alrajehi, Faisal 1998 Kuwait 1:41,44min.  
11. 54 Sualuang, Ampai 1973 Thailand 1:41,50min.  
12. 54 Watanabe, Sho 1991 Japan 1:41,56min.  
13. 54 Scherer, David 1996 Germany 1:44,63min.  
14. 54 Loetscher, Tobias 1979 Switzerland 1:49,86min.  
15. 54 Alhawasin, Badir Abbas 1985 Althiqah Club for Handicapped 1:54,30min.  
16. 54 Seestädt, Timm 1994 Germany 1:57,51min.  
17. 54 Schneeberg, Malte 1987 Germany 1:59,28min.  
 54 Almazrouee, Nayef 1998 Khorfakkan Club DNS  
 
 
 5000 m men final  T12/13/20  28.02.2015 

 

1. 13 Hammami, Bilel 1990 Tunisia 15:11,33min.  
2. 13 Benbrahim, Youssef 1983 Morocco 16:06,83min.  
 12 Hanyn, Hicham 1993 Morocco DNS  
 12 Chentouf, El Amin 1981 Morocco DNS 
 
 
 5000 m wheelchair men time-race 1  T54  28.02.2015 

 

1. 54 Watanabe, Sho 1991 Japan 11:15,09min.  
2. 53 Villiger, Cornel 1976 Switzerland 11:24,20min.  
3. 54 Scherer, David 1996 Germany 11:24,89min.  

4. 54 Seestädt, Timm 1994 Germany 12:38,18min.  
 54 Zouinkhi, Fethi 1986 Tunisia DNS  
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 5000 m wheelchair men time-race 2  T54  28.02.2015 

 

1. 54 Hug, Marcel 1986 Switzerland 10:02,66min.  
2. 54 Tana, Rawat 1977 Thailand 10:03,07min.  
3. 54 Wahoram, Prawat 1981 Thailand 10:20,18min.  

4. 54 Alrajehi, Faisal 1998 Kuwait 10:20,57min.  
5. 54 Balde, Alhassane 1985 Germany 10:32,16min.  
6. 54 Sualuang, Ampai 1973 Thailand 10:51,94min.  
7. 54 Blichfeldt, Ebbe 1983 Denmark 10:52,85min.  

8. 54 Aldhaheri, Rashed 1991 AlAin Club for the Disabled 11:06,84min.  
9. 54 Loetscher, Tobias 1979 Switzerland 11:19,73min.  
 54 Gharbi, Yassine 1990 Tunisia DNF  
 
 

 5000 m wheelchair men ranking order time races T54  28.02.2015 

 

1. 54 Hug, Marcel 1986 Switzerland 10:02,66min.  
2. 54 Tana, Rawat 1977 Thailand 10:03,07min.  
3. 54 Wahoram, Prawat 1981 Thailand 10:20,18min.  

4. 54 Alrajehi, Faisal 1998 Kuwait 10:20,57min.  
5. 54 Balde, Alhassane 1985 Germany 10:32,16min.  
6. 54 Sualuang, Ampai 1973 Thailand 10:51,94min.  
7. 54 Blichfeldt, Ebbe 1983 Denmark 10:52,85min.  

8. 54 Aldhaheri, Rashed 1991 AlAin Club for the Disabled 11:06,84min.  
9. 54 Watanabe, Sho 1991 Japan 11:15,09min.  
10. 54 Loetscher, Tobias 1979 Switzerland 11:19,73min.  
11. 53 Villiger, Cornel 1976 Switzerland 11:24,20min.  
12. 54 Scherer, David 1996 Germany 11:24,89min.  

13. 54 Seestädt, Timm 1994 Germany 12:38,18min.   
 54 Gharbi, Yassine 1990 Tunisia DNF  
 54 Zouinkhi, Fethi 1986 Tunisia DNS 
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 long jump men final  F11/12 28.02.2015 
 

1. 11 Nurlybayev, Makzhan 1991 Kazakhstan 5,16 m 478 P 

4,65 (+1,6) 4,91 (+1,4) 5,00 (+1,5) 4,84 (+1,5) 4,97 (+2,0) 5,16 (+1,3) 

2. 12 Gebertayev, Bislan 1992 Kazakhstan 5,65 m 428 P 

4,18 (+1,4) 5,51 (+1,7) 5,65 (+1,3) 5,44 (+1,2) x  5,38 (+1,6) 

3. 12 Sabbar, Hamza 1995 Ajman Club 5,60 m 404 P 

5,30 (+1,4) -  5,56 (+1,6) 5,01 (+1,7) 5,14 (+1,3) 5,60 (+0,0) 

 12 Alrashydat, Ayan 1996 Ajman Club DNS 
 
 
 long jump men final  F36-38/42-47 28.02.2015 
 

1. 44 Rehm, Markus 1988 Germany 7,68 m 1088 P 

7,31 (+1,3) x  x  7,68 (+2,2) 7,50 (+1,7) x  

2. 47 Ashida, Hajimu 1993 Japan 6,16 m 741 P 

5,55 (+2,9) 5,83 (+2,4) 5,52 (+3,0) 5,79 (+2,6) 5,99 (+2,8) 6,16 (+2,1) 

3. 37 Kalkayev, Amanat 1991 Kazakhstan 5,45 m 726 P 

5,24 (+3,1) 5,25 (+2,4) 5,34 (+1,3) 5,45 (+3,1) 5,23 (+2,6) 4,90 (+1,7) 

4. 47 Al Ksso, Ahmed 1993 Iraq 5,94 m 649 P 

5,94 (+3,4) 5,75 (+2,5) 5,82 (+1,1) 5,77 (+2,2) 5,72 (+2,9) 5,76 (+1,8) 

5. 37 Glaesing, Nico 1997 Germany 4,67 m 319 P 

4,62 (+1,9) 4,67 (+2,8) 4,37 (+2,0) x  4,62 (+3,7) x  

6. 36 Kharlamov, Sergey 1970 Kazakhstan 4,00 m 265 P 

x  4,00 (+2,1) 3,78 (+2,4) 3,70 (+1,7) 3,82 (+1,7) -  

7. 37 Bolat, Beibars 1998 Kazakhstan 4,51 m 238 P 

4,36 (+2,5) 4,20 (+3,0) 4,51 (+2,0) 4,14 (+2,6) 4,33 (+2,7) 4,38 (+1,8) 

8. 47 Narybekov, Daurenbay 1986 Kazakhstan 4,78 m 131 P 

4,58 (+1,9) 4,58 (+1,4) 4,78 (+2,7) 4,67 (+2,9) -  -  

9. 46 Bakbergen, Kolganat 1996 Kazakhstan 4,73 m 115 P 

4,33 (+1,6) 4,72 (+2,0) 4,73 (+2,1)       

10. 37 Jaber, Necib 1999 Althiqah Club for Handicapped 3,97 m 51 P 

x  3,97 (+1,8) 3,86 (+1,3)       

11. 42 Alfifi, Abdullah 1979 Saudi Arabia 4,07 m 45 P 

4,07 (+0,9) 3,93 (+2,9) 4,07 (+2,3)       

 
 
  

http://www.team-thomas.org/
http://www.cosa-software.de/


 

  

 

 

 

 

 

5th Sharjah International Open Athletics Meeting 2015 

Sharjah  

February 27th - 28th
 

Page 10  competition office by www.team-thomas.org 
printed: 22:12 – Feb. 28, 2015  data processing by COSA – www.cosa-software.de 

 shot put wheelchair men final  F32 28.02.2015 
 

1. 32 Bettina, Karim 1978 Algeria 7,62 m  
6,96 6,95 7,00 7,46 7,51 7,62 

2. 32 Naser, Mohammad 1991 Kuwait 7,12 m  
6,97 6,82 6,90 7,12 6,98 6,85 

3. 32 Almasoud, Abdulaziz 1993 Kuwait 4,47 m  
4,02 4,44 3,88 4,22 x 4,47 

 

New Asian Record by Mohammad Naser, KUW 
 
 
 shot put wheelchair men final  F33 28.02.2015 
 

1. 33 Scheil, Daniel 1973 Germany 10,79 m  
9,98 10,79 x 10,22 10,24 10,51 

2. 33 Alnakhli, Hani 1986 Saudi Arabia 8,99 m  
7,83 7,78 8,20 8,71 8,99 8,65 

3. 33 Alshekaili, Abdulaziz 1986 AlAin Club for the Disabled 7,97 m  
7,74 6,97 7,55 7,97 6,92 7,18 

4. 33 Saleh, Naser M.S. 1984 Kuwait 7,27 m  
7,16 7,27 6,00 6,95 6,81 x 

5. 33 Malaleih, Hassan Ali Obai 1984 Khorfakkan Club 7,16 m  
6,21 6,88 6,93 7,08 6,90 7,16 

6. 33 Alhousani, Ahmed 1987 Althiqah Club for Handicapped 7,01 m  
6,64 7,01 6,82 6,84 6,49 6,50 

7. 33 Ali, Juma Salem 1978 Dubai Club for the Disabled 5,43 m  
5,18 5,42 5,42 5,43 5,41 5,13 

8. 33 Bachir, Youssouf Hesin 1974 Dubai Club for the Disabled 3,35 m  
3,35 3,00 3,32 3,07 2,80 3,20 

 33 Almazim, Hamed 1997 Ajman Club DNS 
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 shot put men final  F35-38 28.02.2015 
 

1. 36 Rafiyev, Rufat 1989 Azerbaijan 11,88 m 804 P 
11,79 11,16 11,88 11,18 11,55 11,62 

2. 35 Al-Azzawi, Jabbar 1981 Iraq 11,90 m 801 P 
11,90 11,58 11,54 11,46 x 11,10 

3. 37 Buti, Dhari 1998 Kuwait 11,38 m 630 P 
10,80 11,38 10,75 10,88 11,06 11,06 

4. 38 Warfili, Hamdi 1989 Tunisia 11,35 m 554 P 
x 11,04 x 10,97 x 11,35 

5. 36 Al Kaabi, Mohammed 1996 AlAin Club for the Disabled 10,10 m 554 P 
x 9,41 x 9,44 10,08 10,10 

6. 37 Ali, Hamad A.M. 1989 Kuwait 10,41 m 488 P 
10,23 10,41 x x - - 

7. 37 Saud, Mutaz 1985 Saudi Arabia 9,67 m 375 P 
x 9,67 x x 8,92 x 

8. 36 Aljboor, Ayman 1988 Jordan 8,97 m 371 P 
8,12 8,34 8,60 8,97 8,56 8,46 

9. 37 Abbad Ali, Abbad 1992 Dubai Club for the Disabled 8,97 m 273 P 
8,82 8,80 8,97    

10. 36 Mubarak, Saeed 1983 Dubai Club for the Disabled 8,12 m 240 P 
7,54 8,12 x    

11. 38 Mohamed, Wael 1984 Ajman Club 8,72 m 191 P 
8,65 8,40 8,72    

 

New Asian Record F 36 by Rufat Rafiyev, AZE 
 
 
 discus men final  F11/12/13 28.02.2015 
 

1. 13 Al-Saadi, Mahdi 1972 Iraq 30,84 m 638 P 
28,86 30,41 29,50 30,30 30,84 x 

2. 11 Al-Majdawee, Mohammed 1979 Iraq 22,19 m 270 P 
x 19,21 19,98 22,19 20,10 18,95 

3. 12 Alharaz, Abdullah M.A. 1983 Kuwait 23,71 m 225 P 
x x 23,71 20,44 22,51 21,42 

4. 13 Alhassan, Rashid 1984 Kuwait 19,21 m 138 P 
18,63 19,21 16,51 17,59 17,34 x 
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 discus wheelchair men final  F32/51 28.02.2015 
 

1. 51 Zemzemi, Mohamed 1991 Tunisia 9,23 m 659 P 
8,50 9,01 x 9,23 9,06 x 

2. 51 Alharthi, Radhi 1992 Saudi Arabia 8,73 m 586 P 
7,32 7,75 8,73 8,13 8,27 8,49 

3. 32 Bettina, Karim 1978 Algeria 15,13 m 542 P 
14,69 15,13 14,92 14,24 13,92 13,94 

4. 32 Naser, Mohammad 1991 Kuwait 11,59 m 238 P 
10,79 x 11,02 10,96 11,59 x 

5. 32 Alharthi, Zeyad 1995 Abu Dhabi Club f Special Needs 10,00 m 130 P 
10,00 9,48 9,63 9,45 9,65 9,82 

6. 32 Alhammadi, Humaid 1997 Abu Dhabi Club f Special Needs 7,40 m 28 P 
6,50 x x x 7,40 6,58 

 
 
 discus men final  F35-38 28.02.2015 
 

1. 36 Al Kaabi, Mohammed 1996 AlAin Club for the Disabled 34,93 m 810 P 
x x 33,63 34,93 32,24 33,61 

2. 38 Warfili, Hamdi 1989 Tunisia 40,45 m 794 P 
x x 37,70 37,78 38,51 40,45 

3. 37 Ali, Hamad A.M. 1989 Kuwait 40,33 m 687 P 
40,33 x 38,50 x 37,84 x 

4. 35 Al-Azzawi, Jabbar 1981 Iraq 30,68 m 573 P 
30,14 x x 29,79 29,89 30,68 

5. 37 Abbad Ali, Abbad 1992 Dubai Club for the Disabled 36,52 m 556 P 
35,80 35,80 x 36,52 34,09 x 

6. 37 Buti, Dhari 1998 Kuwait 35,30 m 512 P 
33,52 35,14 33,86 x 35,30 x 

7. 37 Saud, Mutaz 1985 Saudi Arabia 27,02 m 217 P 
x x x 27,02 x - 
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 discus men final  F40/41 28.02.2015 
 

1. 40 Alsaif, Abdullah A.A.M. 1994 Kuwait 18,99 m 856 P 
x 18,49 18,99 x 17,84 18,38 

2. 40 Lukutin, Alexey 1981 Kazakhstan 17,42 m 753 P 
17,42 x 15,21 x 16,71 x 

3. 40 Adil Mourad, Ahmed 1994 Dubai Club for the Disabled 15,71 m 620 P 
15,53 15,36 15,71 14,57 x 14,55 

4. 41 Abdulraheem, Kovan 1988 Iraq 28,83 m 577 P 
25,91 28,48 28,08 x 28,83 x 

5. 41 Nukhailawi, Wildan 1986 Iraq 27,81 m 529 P 
x 26,85 27,81 x 24,56 x 

6. 41 Al-Ameri, Hasan 1990 Iraq 26,98 m 490 P 
23,53 24,21 x 26,63 x 26,98 

7. 41 Amara, Mohamed 1986 Tunisia 23,78 m 339 P 
22,86 21,76 x 23,78 22,09 23,44 

 
 
 discus men final  F42/44/46/47 28.02.2015 
 

1. 46 Schulze, Mathias 1983 Germany 45,65 m 919 P 
40,75 40,37 42,61 43,07 40,40 45,65 

2. 42 Ahmed, Walid Ali Musa 1980 Libya 41,10 m 885 P 
37,67 33,86 38,38 39,87 41,10 37,89 

3. 44 Said, Abdurraouf 1983 Libya 45,40 m 757 P 
45,40 42,73 42,75 43,37 x 43,83 

4. 42 Al-Joburi, Mohammad 1968 Sweden 36,56 m 748 P 
35,75 35,34 36,56 33,18 x 35,12 

5. 42 Sawsak, Bassam 1977 Syria 35,67 m 717 P 
34,03 x 34,71 35,67 34,62 35,18 

6. 42 Albishi, Ali 1979 Saudi Arabia 34,78 m 684 P 
34,78 34,69 x 32,77 33,83 x 

7. 44 Alqallaf, Abdulrahman A.J 1992 Kuwait 31,61 m 306 P 
30,25 x 30,82 31,61 x x 

 
Out of ranking 

8. 47 Narybekov, Daurenbay 1986 Kazakhstan 34,05 m 0 
30,09 x x 34,05 x x 
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 discus wheelchair men final  F53-55 28.02.2015 
 

1. 53 Kumer, Adnan 1978 Iraq 20,23 m 732 P 
18,34 x 18,66 19,84 20,23 19,55 

2. 55 Younas, Omair 1996 Dubai Club for the Disabled 28,67 m 691 P 
28,43 27,20 28,36 27,11 28,67 x 

3. 54 Al Masbahi, Abdulla 1985 Khorfakkan Club 18,52 m 375 P 
x 17,52 16,30 18,52 17,21 17,37 

4. 53 Abdulsalam, Alaa 1993 Syria 15,16 m 365 P 
13,44 14,65 14,33 14,75 15,16 14,49 

5. 55 Alzbeidi, Eisa 1995 AlAin Club for the Disabled 20,34 m 272 P 
19,52 19,86 19,85 20,11 19,57 20,34 

6. 53 Dhamhani, Saaed 1980 Khorfakkan Club 11,60 m 132 P 
9,29 x 9,42 9,95 x 11,60 
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 discus wheelchair men final  F56/57 28.02.2015 
 

1. 57 Nabiyev, Samir 1986 Azerbaijan 43,78 m 931 P 
42,34 40,90 41,92 39,72 43,76 43,78 

2. 57 Al Abbadi, Amer Ali Mustaf 1976 Jordan 40,63 m 851 P 
36,92 38,72 37,92 40,63 40,41 38,74 

3. 57 Sidorchuk, Pavel 1965 Kazakhstan 36,07 m 706 P 
31,93 30,64 30,44 31,72 35,64 36,07 

4. 57 Fahad, Bindiran 1976 Saudi Arabia 33,82 m 622 P 
30,06 33,35 33,82 31,05 x x 

5. 56 Alkhatib, Husam 1974 Jordan 29,72 m 582 P 
24,84 25,96 26,40 x x 29,72 

6. 57 Bu Alkhir, Fares 1977 AlAin Club for the Disabled 32,16 m 556 P 
29,69 31,14 30,51 30,82 x 32,16 

7. 56 Albakur, Abd Allhakem 1993 Syria 26,39 m 430 P 
19,95 21,74 24,23 24,53 26,39 23,08 

8. 56 Alkhtni, Mohamed 1990 Libya 22,46 m 254 P 
21,97 18,51 22,11 22,15 x 22,46 

9. 57 Hamad Alhammadi, Hamad 1996 Abu Dhabi Club f Special Needs 24,29 m 235 P 
21,52 22,40 22,09 24,29 24,22 23,79 

10. 57 Almehri, Saeed 1976 Ajman Club 23,83 m 218 P 
23,83 23,58 23,67 21,90 22,91 x 

11. 56 ZEYOUDI, RASHED AHMED 1982 Khorfakkan Club 14,92 m 38 P 
12,93 x 14,92 13,25 x x 

 56 Musayev, Olokhan 1979 Azerbaijan DNS 

 57 Mohamad, Mohamad 1984 Syria DNS 

 
 
 javelin wheelchair men final  F33 28.02.2015 
 

1. 33 Scheil, Daniel 1973 Germany 24,84 m  
x 24,84 24,00 x 23,96 23,34 

2. 33 Alnakhli, Hani 1986 Saudi Arabia 17,55 m  
x x x 17,55 17,13 x 

3. 33 Malaleih, Hassan Ali Obai 1984 Khorfakkan Club 15,32 m  
x 14,54 14,34 15,32 14,88 x 

4. 33 Alhousani, Ahmed 1987 Althiqah Club for Handicapped 15,27 m  
x x 15,27 x x 13,96 

5. 33 Almazim, Hamed 1997 Ajman Club 10,86 m  
6,02 7,73 6,66 10,61 9,23 10,86 
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 javelin wheelchair men final  F34 28.02.2015 
 

1. 34 Rzig, Faouzi 1982 Tunisia 28,87 m  
27,12 26,57 28,76 28,66 28,31 28,87 

2. 34 Nouiri, Azeddine 1986 Morocco 27,36 m  
26,69 24,43 26,65 26,45 23,68 27,36 

3. 34 Krid, Mohamed Ali 1991 Tunisia 25,91 m  
24,23 25,14 25,91 25,37 25,11 24,68 

4. 34 Alkandari, Abdulrahman A.H 1987 Kuwait 18,63 m  
16,73 16,99 16,91 18,63 17,06 17,45 

5. 34 Hemaid, Mohamed 1984 Ajman Club 8,12 m  
6,83 6,16 6,97 6,57 7,19 8,12 

 34 Alkandari, Abdulrahman A.H 1987 Kuwait DNS 

 34 Almarzooqi, Khalid 1967 Althiqah Club for Handicapped DNS 

 
 
 javelin wheelchair men final  F53-55 28.02.2015 
 

1. 54 Stefanoudakis, Manolis 1983 Greece 27,85 m 966 P 
27,47 27,85 27,60 27,09 27,26 27,57 

2. 54 Astanov, Elvin 1979 Azerbaijan 20,52 m 614 P 
x 18,87 x x 19,65 20,52 

3. 53 Abdulsalam, Alaa 1993 Syria 15,70 m 567 P 
15,70 14,70 15,13 14,69 15,34 15,26 

4. 53 Dhamhani, Saaed 1980 Khorfakkan Club 15,27 m 531 P 
x 14,35 15,27 12,37 13,65 13,99 

5. 55 Younas, Omair 1996 Dubai Club for the Disabled 19,24 m 434 P 
x x x x 19,24 x 

6. 54 Al Masbahi, Abdulla 1985 Khorfakkan Club 16,51 m 346 P 
15,82 x 15,95 15,49 16,51 x 

7. 53 Kumer, Adnan 1978 Iraq 12,38 m 288 P 
10,63 10,11 11,08 12,38 x 12,33 
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 javelin wheelchair men final  F56/57 28.02.2015 
 

1. 57 Mohamad, Mohamad 1984 Syria 40,41 m 950 P 
39,06 38,56 40,40 40,41 40,21 39,22 

2. 57 Allahverdiyev, Allahverdi 1982 Azerbaijan 33,23 m 733 P 
31,69 33,23 32,16 33,06 32,94 32,06 

3. 57 Alsahoti, Nasser Saed 1972 Qatar 32,75 m 715 P 
31,99 31,49 32,29 31,61 31,84 32,75 

4. 57 Nabiyev, Samir 1986 Azerbaijan 30,90 m 640 P 
30,90 28,57 29,75 30,52 30,73 30,59 

5. 57 Sidorchuk, Pavel 1965 Kazakhstan 27,76 m 502 P 
25,85 26,08 27,76 27,02 27,46 26,93 

6. 57 Almehri, Saeed 1976 Ajman Club 24,53 m 354 P 
21,12 23,39 23,40 23,64 23,89 24,53 

7. 56 ZEYOUDI, RASHED AHMED 1982 Khorfakkan Club 19,66 m 354 P 
18,28 x 18,43 19,66 19,22 19,20 

8. 57 Bu Alkhir, Fares 1977 AlAin Club for the Disabled 22,39 m 261 P 
20,06 x 22,39 20,51 19,97 21,92 

 
 
  

http://www.team-thomas.org/
http://www.cosa-software.de/


 

  

 

 

 

 

 

5th Sharjah International Open Athletics Meeting 2015 

Sharjah  

February 27th - 28th
 

Page 18  competition office by www.team-thomas.org 
printed: 22:12 – Feb. 28, 2015  data processing by COSA – www.cosa-software.de 

 200 m women time-race 1  T11-13/20  28.02.2015 

 

1. 13 Benhama, Sanae 1982 Morocco 26,86 sec. (+2,5) 
2. 12 Ngono Noah, Irene 1988 Cameroon 32,90 sec. ( +2,5) 
3. 11 Guemo  Tala, Hermine 1989 Cameroon 42,98 sec. ( +2,5) 

 
 
 200 m women time-race 2  T11-13/20  28.02.2015 

 

1. 20 Alhosani, Hamda 1988 Abu Dhabi Club f Special Needs 33,73 sec. (+1,8) 
2. 20 Albalooshi, Reem Hussain 1994 Dubai Club for the Disabled 34,07 sec. ( +1,8) 
3. 20 Alshamsi, Afraa 1993 AlAin Club for the Disabled 37,75 sec. ( +1,8) 

4. 20 Abdellatif, Eman 1999 Althiqah Club for Handicapped 41,31 sec. ( +1,8) 
 
 
 200 m women ranking order time races  28.02.2015 

 

1. 13 Benhama, Sanae 1982 Morocco 26,86 sec. (+2,5) 
2. 12 Ngono Noah, Irene 1988 Cameroon 32,90 sec. ( +2,5) 
3. 20 Alhosani, Hamda 1988 Abu Dhabi Club f Special Needs 33,73 sec. ( +1,8) 

4. 20 Albalooshi, Reem Hussain 1994 Dubai Club for the Disabled 34,07 sec. ( +1,8) 
5. 20 Alshamsi, Afraa 1993 AlAin Club for the Disabled 37,75 sec. ( +1,8) 
6. 20 Abdellatif, Eman 1999 Althiqah Club for Handicapped 41,31 sec. ( +1,8) 
7. 11 Guemo  Tala, Hermine 1989 Cameroon 42,98 sec. ( +2,5) 
 
 
 200 m wheelchair women final  T34/53/54 +1,8 28.02.2015 

 

1. 54 Babalola, Hannah 1988 Nigeria 32,17 sec.  
2. 54 Helbling, Alexandra 1993 Switzerland 32,61 sec.  
3. 34 Cockroft, Hannah 1992 Great Britain 33,13 sec.  
4. 54 Dawson-Farrell, Meggan 1992 Great Britain 35,11 sec.  
5. 53 Scherrer, Anita 1989 Switzerland 36,66 sec.  
6. 34 Tait, Carly 1986 Great Britain 38,84 sec.  
 
New African record T54 by Hannah Balbalola, NGR 
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 200 m women final  T35-38 +3,5 28.02.2015 

 

1. 38 Mansour, Sonia 1988 Tunisia 30,04 sec.  
2. 37 Seifert, Maria 1991 Germany 30,40 sec.  
3. 35 Lyle, Maria 2000 Great Britain 30,55 sec.  
4. 37 Bahi, Neda 1992 Tunisia 31,10 sec.  
5. 37 Foerder, Isabelle 1979 Germany 32,04 sec.  
6. 36 Nicoleitzik, Claudia 1989 Germany 32,77 sec.  
7. 37 Alnuaimi, Alia 1993 AlAin Club for the Disabled 50,58 sec. 
 
 
 800 m wheelchair women final  T34/53/54  28.02.2015 

 

1. 54 Schaer, Manuela 1984 Switzerland 1:55,38min.  
2. 54 Helbling, Alexandra 1993 Switzerland 2:01,85min.  
3. 54 Babalola, Hannah 1988 Nigeria 2:03,58min.  
4. 34 Cockroft, Hannah 1992 Great Britain 2:09,96min.  
5. 54 Dawson-Farrell, Meggan 1992 Great Britain 2:13,30min.  
6. 53 Scherrer, Anita 1989 Switzerland 2:31,08min.  
7. 34 Tait, Carly 1986 Great Britain 2:42,68min. 
 
 
 5000 m wheelchair women final  T54  28.02.2015 

 

1. 54 Schaer, Manuela 1984 Switzerland 11:42,77min. 
 
 
 long jump women final  T12 28.02.2015 
 

1. 12 Abdallah, Momena 1999 Althiqah Club for Handicapped 4,04 m  

3,90 (+1,8) 4,00 (+1,2) 3,70 (+1,7) 3,80 (+1,6) 4,04 (+1,9) x  
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 shot put wheelchair women final  F32/33 28.02.2015 
 

1. 33 Boudjadar, Asmahan 1980 Algeria 4,95 m 668 P 
4,35 4,95 x x 4,50 4,26 

2. 33 Masoud, Sara 1986 Qatar 4,14 m 400 P 
3,92 4,00 4,03 4,14 4,11 4,04 

3. 33 Alazemi, Saja 1994 Kuwait 4,10 m 386 P 
3,73 x 3,99 4,00 x 4,10 

4. 33 BANI KHALED, AISHAH SALEM 1975 Khorfakkan Club 3,51 m 200 P 
3,37 3,50 3,38 3,51 3,38 3,36 

5. 32 El Mazem, Shikha 2001 Abu Dhabi Club f Special Needs 1,90 m 1 P 
x x 1,85 1,69 1,90 x 

 32 Alshehhi, Mouza 1982 Althiqah Club for Handicapped DNS 
 
New African Record F33 by Asmahan Boudjadar, ALG 

 
 
 shot put wheelchair women final  F34 28.02.2015 
 

1. 34 Amoudi, Saida 1980 Morocco 7,02 m  
6,72 6,62 x 7,02 6,73 6,78 

2. 34 Herrmann, Frances 1989 Germany 6,83 m  
6,53 6,79 6,80 6,83 6,75 6,80 

3. 34 Alzaabi, Thuraya 1970 Althiqah Club for Handicapped 5,51 m  
4,89 5,02 5,05 5,22 5,35 5,51 

4. 34 Najim, Basimah 1967 Kuwait 5,40 m  
5,03 5,39 x 5,40 5,24 5,18 

5. 34 Almutairi, Khuloud H.A.J.S 1988 Kuwait 4,29 m  
4,08 3,96 4,26 4,29 4,06 3,77 

6. 34 Alhammadi, Suaad 1990 Abu Dhabi Club f Special Needs 4,03 m  
3,44 3,53 4,03 3,92 3,78 3,78 

7. 34 Alsuwaidi, Latifa 1979 Dubai Club for the Disabled 3,40 m  
3,31 3,11 3,40 3,29 3,20 3,24 

 
New African record by Saida Amoudi, MOR 
 
 

  

http://www.team-thomas.org/
http://www.cosa-software.de/


 

  

 

 

 

 

 

5th Sharjah International Open Athletics Meeting 2015 

Sharjah  

February 27th - 28th
 

Page 21  competition office by www.team-thomas.org 
printed: 22:12 – Feb. 28, 2015  data processing by COSA – www.cosa-software.de 

 discus women final  F12/20/36/37 28.02.2015 
 

1. 37 Jones, Beverley 1974 Great Britain 25,86 m 669 P 
24,84 24,94 25,16 25,86 24,83 23,81 

2. 37 Kober, Birgit 1971 Germany 25,07 m 628 P 
22,73 x 24,25 21,94 25,07 x 

3. 12 Taizhanova, Ainur 1986 Kazakhstan 19,53 m 128 P 
17,25 x 13,97 19,53 17,32 19,24 

 36 Alsenani, Sara 1992 Abu Dhabi Club f Special Needs DNS 
 
Out of ranking 

 20 Maria Elizabeth, Holdy 1994 AlAin Club for the Disabled 14,10 m 0 
12,65 12,12 13,82 13,30 11,93 14,10 

 20 Al Ali, Mariam 1986 Abu Dhabi Club f Special Needs 7,88 m 0 
x 7,88 5,29 6,79 x 6,77 

 
 

 discus wheelchair women final  F32/33 28.02.2015 
 

1. 33 BANI KHALED, AISHAH SALEM 1975 Khorfakkan Club 10,38 m 584 P 
9,38 9,32 9,81 9,43 10,38 9,79 

2. 33 Masoud, Sara 1986 Qatar 9,89 m 521 P 
7,67 8,50 9,30 9,35 9,89 9,14 

3. 32 Saleh, Afra 1981 Dubai Club for the Disabled 8,37 m 492 P 
8,37 8,19 8,07 8,23 7,83 7,98 

4. 32 Albraiki, Zenab 1996 Abu Dhabi Club f Special Needs 8,15 m 458 P 
8,15 7,67 6,50 6,91 6,45 7,75 

5. 32 Sara Alqubaisi, Sara 1985 Abu Dhabi Club f Special Needs 7,55 m 366 P 
7,43 7,55 6,92 7,55 7,32 7,34 

6. 33 Boudjadar, Asmahan 1980 Algeria 7,48 m 213 P 
7,16 x 7,11 7,48 x 7,19 

7. 33 Alazemi, Saja 1994 Kuwait 6,30 m 101 P 
5,84 5,52 4,94 5,98 6,30 5,87 

8. 32 El Mazem, Shikha 2001 Abu Dhabi Club f Special Needs 4,98 m 65 P 
4,85 4,98 4,60 4,67 4,90 4,70 

9. 32 El Mazem, Shama 2001 Abu Dhabi Club f Special Needs 3,88 m 16 P 
2,16 2,62 2,86 3,88 3,02 3,36 

 32 Alshehhi, Mouza 1982 Althiqah Club for Handicapped DNS 

 

New Asian Record F32 by Sara Masoud, QAT 
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 discus women final  F40/41/45/46 28.02.2015 
 

1. 41 Tlili, Raoua 1989 Tunisia 28,90 m 881 P 
26,36 26,73 28,90 x x x 

2. 41 Neill, Holly 1989 Great Britain 22,65 m 578 P 
18,42 22,65 16,72 21,87 x x 

3. 46 Matroushi, Mariam 1986 Khorfakkan Club 26,02 m 571 P 
22,53 22,92 22,85 26,02 24,44 x 

4. 40 Balkozhayeva, Madina 1988 Kazakhstan 9,79 m 279 P 
9,79 9,47 8,88 x 9,35 x 

5. 41 Mehdi, Fatiha 1976 Algeria 14,55 m 129 P 
14,24 x 13,16 12,97 11,81 14,55 

6. 41 Shmaliy, Mariya 1997 Kazakhstan 10,70 m 27 P 
7,99 8,96 10,01 10,70 10,62 9,28 

 
Out of ranking 
 45 Tychshenko, Irina 1974 Kazakhstan 16,92 m 0 

16,63 15,12 16,74 15,52 x 16,92 
 

New World Record F41 by Raoua Tlili, Tun 
New African Record F41 by Raoua Tlili, Tun 
New Asian Record F41 by Mariya Shmaly, KAZ 
 
 

 discus wheelchair women final  F51-55 28.02.2015 
 

1. 51 Butterfield, Joanna 1979 Great Britain 8,84 m 1125 P 
7,15 8,22 8,41 8,21 8,65 8,84 

2. 55 Buggenhagen, Marianne 1953 Germany 23,08 m 921 P 
21,73 22,26 22,48 22,53 23,08 22,60 

3. 55 Safarova, Solmaz 1984 Azerbaijan 17,63 m 595 P 
16,87 16,72 17,08 15,74 16,74 17,63 

4. 54 Aidi, Hania 1977 Tunisia 11,42 m 517 P 
9,44 10,30 10,29 11,42 x 11,35 

5. 55 Ibryam, Esmeray 1982 Bulgaria 9,60 m 62 P 
9,50 9,50 9,52 9,60 x x 

 53 Lejean, Pamela 1984 Canada DNS 

 53 Perrin, Casey 1992 Canada DNS 
 
New World Record F51 by Joanna Butterfield, GBR 
New European Record F51 by Joanna Butterfield, GBR 
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 discus wheelchair women final  F56/57 28.02.2015 
 

1. 57 Saifi, Nassima 1988 Algeria 32,84 m 1007 P 
31,94 32,84 31,72 31,87 31,86 25,77 

2. 56 Willing, Martina 1959 Germany 21,50 m 930 P 
20,82 21,50 21,46 21,05 20,87 20,99 

3. 57 Alrasheedy, Siham 1982 Dubai Club for the Disabled 22,66 m 585 P 
21,17 21,81 21,96 22,60 22,66 22,40 

4. 57 Koleva, Ivanka 1968 Bulgaria 18,83 m 354 P 
14,78 16,84 18,08 17,87 18,83 18,39 

5. 57 Alkaabi, Sara Saleh 1994 Althiqah Club for Handicapped 13,87 m 106 P 
10,54 12,98 13,50 13,87 13,80 13,32 

 
 

 javelin wheelchair women final  F33/34 28.02.2015 
 

1. 33 Boudjadar, Asmahan 1980 Algeria 10,85 m 763 P 
10,85 9,62 10,14 10,34 x 9,53 

2. 34 Herrmann, Frances 1989 Germany 15,91 m 582 P 
15,26 14,61 14,84 15,81 15,91 15,62 

3. 33 BANI KHALED, AISHAH SALEM 1975 Khorfakkan Club 9,07 m 541 P 
8,45 8,42 8,47 8,74 9,07 x 

4. 33 Alazemi, Saja 1994 Kuwait 7,80 m 364 P 
x 7,35 7,51 7,79 7,80 x 

5. 34 Amoudi, Saida 1980 Morocco 12,45 m 301 P 
x 11,99 x 12,38 12,45 10,70 

6. 34 Alzaabi, Thuraya 1970 Althiqah Club for Handicapped 9,52 m 110 P 
9,12 x x x 9,52 x 

7. 34 Almutairi, Khuloud H.A.J.S 1988 Kuwait 8,67 m 72 P 
x 8,42 x 7,99 x 8,67 

8. 34 Najim, Basimah 1967 Kuwait 8,10 m 53 P 
x 7,16 7,68 7,32 7,45 8,10 

 

New World Record F33 by Asmahan Boudjadar, ALG 
New Asian Record F33 by Asmahan Boudjadar, ALG 
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 javelin wheelchair women final  F53-57 28.02.2015 
 

1. 56 Willing, Martina 1959 Germany 21,45 m 996 P 
21,45 20,71 20,55 x 19,56 20,84 

2. 54 Aidi, Hania 1977 Tunisia 16,71 m 916 P 
16,07 16,22 x x 16,71 x 

3. 57 Saifi, Nassima 1988 Algeria 17,80 m 722 P 
x 16,55 15,49 17,80 13,82 x 

4. 53 Lejean, Pamela 1984 Canada 9,21 m 703 P 
8,70 9,05 x 9,21 x x 

5. 55 Buggenhagen, Marianne 1953 Germany 14,47 m 650 P 
14,04 13,84 14,47 x 13,99 14,42 

6. 57 Alrasheedy, Siham 1982 Dubai Club for the Disabled 13,60 m 394 P 
13,06 13,43 13,58 x x 13,60 

7. 57 Alkaabi, Sara Saleh 1994 Althiqah Club for Handicapped 9,25 m 97 P 
x 9,09 8,76 8,28 9,25 x 
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